almer
allery

Raheel Khan

b. 1992, Nottingham

[ EDUCATION]

2022-2024

2011-2015

[SOLO/DUO

2024
2023

[ SELECTED

2024
2023
2022

2021

[AWARDS &

2025
2025
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021

MFA Fine Art, Goldsmiths University (Lisson Gallery & Aziz Foundation

scholarship), London, UK

BA Economics, Manchester Metropolitan Business School, Manchester, UK

SHOWS ]

Compressions, Longsight community art space, Manchester, UK
hum drum, Deptford x, London, UK

GROUP SHOWS ]

Between Hands and Metal, Palmer Gallery, London, UK
MFA degree show, Goldsmiths University, London, UK
In Harmony, Ovada Gallery, Oxford, UK

String Motif, LAC, London, UK

You Don’t Love Yourself?, Soup, Manchester, UK

An Unconventional Legend, Manchester Art Gallery, Manchester, UK

Land//Scape, Edinburgh Sculpture Workshop, Edinburgh, SC
Oscillate//Terrain, FACT, Liverpool, UK

RESIDENCIES]

Reside, New Art Exchange Residency, Nottingham, UK
Goldsmiths Fellowship, London, UK

Almacantar studio award, London, UK

Arts Council, Project Grant, Oxford, UK

Deptford x Supported, London, UK

Lisson gallery scholarship, London, UK

Jerwood jazz encounters, Cheltenham, UK

Aziz foundation scholarship, London, UK

Art assembly, artfund, Manchester, UK

Manchester international festival, Manchester, UK
Counterpoints arts, London, UK

Arts council, developing your creative practice, Manchester, UK

15 Hatton Street
NW8 8PL

London



