palmer gallery

Raheel Khan

b. 1992, Nottingham

[EDUCATION]

2022-2024	MFA Fine Art,	Goldsmiths	University	(Lisson	Gallery &	Aziz Foun	dation
	scholarship),	London, UK					

2011-2015 BA Economics, Manchester Metropolitan Business School, Manchester, UK

[SOLO/DUO SHOWS]

2024	Compressions, Longsight community art space, Manchester, UK	
2023	hum drum, Deptford x, London, UK	

[SELECTED GROUP SHOWS]

2024	Between Hands and Metal, Palmer Gallery, London, UK
	MFA degree show, Goldsmiths University, London, UK
2023	In Harmony, Ovada Gallery, Oxford, UK
	String Motif, LAC, London, UK
2022	You Don't Love Yourself?, Soup, Manchester, UK
	An Unconventional Legend, Manchester Art Gallery, Manchester, UK
2021	Land//Scape, Edinburgh Sculpture Workshop, Edinburgh, SC
	Oscillate//Terrain, FACT, Liverpool, UK

[AWARDS & RESIDENCIES]

2025 2025	Reside, New Art Exchange Residency, Nottingham, UK Goldsmiths Fellowship, London, UK
2024	Almacantar studio award, London, UK
2024	Arts Council, Project Grant, Oxford, UK
2023	Deptford x Supported, London, UK
2023	Lisson gallery scholarship, London, UK
2023	Jerwood jazz encounters, Cheltenham, UK
2022	Aziz foundation scholarship, London, UK
2022	Art assembly, artfund, Manchester, UK
2021	Manchester international festival, Manchester, UK
2021	Counterpoints arts, London, UK
2021	Arts council, developing your creative practice, Manchester, UK